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2015 BC Midget Pentathlon Championships - 04/07/2015

Swangard Stadium Burnaby BC
Results - Outdoor Pentathlon

Girls 14-15 Outdoor Pentathlon
                            Points      80H       LJ       HJ       SP      800
    ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Kawai Herdman, Julie              12.47    5.58m    1.60m    7.70m  2:46.18
    Unattached British Columb        w: 1.8  w: -0.1
    15 Team Points: 10        3107    (764)    (723)    (736)    (380)    (504)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  2 Stroda, Muriel                    12.19    4.82m    1.48m    9.61m  2:48.28
    Unattached British Columb        w: 1.8  w: -0.3
    15 Team Points: 8         2902    (806)    (511)    (599)    (504)    (482)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  3 Strome, Devin                     13.59    4.62m    1.57m    9.45m  2:56.39
    Royal City Track & Field         w: 1.8  w: +0.0
    15 Team Points: 6         2660    (607)    (459)    (701)    (494)    (399)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  4 Krieser, Jade                     13.27    4.36m    1.42m    8.61m  2:36.58
    South Fraser Track & Fiel        w: 1.8  w: +0.0
    15 Team Points: 5         2629    (650)    (393)    (534)    (439)    (613)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  5 Elliott, Kristie                  12.62    4.48m    1.42m    8.27m  2:45.93
    Norwesters Track & Field         w: 1.8  w: +0.0
    15 Team Points: 4         2623    (742)    (423)    (534)    (417)    (507)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  6 Miller, Danielle                  13.13    4.78m    1.42m    7.77m  2:44.13
    Vancouver Thunderbirds           w: 1.8  w: +0.0
    15 Team Points: 3         2615    (670)    (500)    (534)    (385)    (526)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  7 Parsakish, Anna                   14.12    4.52m    1.33m    7.52m  2:40.19
    Norwesters Track & Field         w: 1.8  w: +0.0
    14 Team Points: 2         2350    (539)    (433)    (439)    (368)    (571)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  8 Hui, Andrea                       13.76    4.04m    1.39m    4.99m  2:42.99
    Vancouver Thunderbirds           w: 1.8  w: +0.0
    15 Team Points: 1         2151    (585)    (317)    (502)    (208)    (539)
                              -------------------------------------------------
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2015 BC Midget Pentathlon Championships - 04/07/2015

Swangard Stadium Burnaby BC
Results - Saturday Pentathlon

Event 1  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 14-15 80 Meter Hurdles Outdoor Pentathlon
============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
Finals
  1 Stroda, Muriel            15 Unattached B             12.19   1.8    806
  2 Kawai Herdman, Julie      15 Unattached B             12.47   1.8    764
  3 Elliott, Kristie          15 Norwesters T             12.62   1.8    742
  4 Miller, Danielle          15 Vancouver Th             13.13   1.8    670
  5 Krieser, Jade             15 South Fraser             13.27   1.8    650
  6 Strome, Devin             15 Royal City Track         13.59   1.8    607
  7 Hui, Andrea               15 Vancouver Th             13.76   1.8    585
  8 Parsakish, Anna           14 Norwesters T             14.12   1.8    539

Event 1  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls 14-15 Long Jump Outdoor Pentathlon
============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1 Kawai Herdman, Julie      15 Unattached B             5.58m  -0.1    723
     5.18m(+0.0) 5.58m(-0.1) 5.49m(-0.7)
  2 Stroda, Muriel            15 Unattached B             4.82m  -0.3    511
     4.67m(+0.0) 4.82m(-0.3) 3.31m(+0.0)
  3 Miller, Danielle          15 Vancouver Th             4.78m  +0.0    500
     FOUL      4.78m(+0.0) 4.46m(+0.0)
  4 Strome, Devin             15 Royal City Track         4.62m  +0.0    459
     4.57m(0.1) 4.62m(+0.0) 4.49m(1.0)
  5 Parsakish, Anna           14 Norwesters T             4.52m  +0.0    433
     4.52m(+0.0) 4.35m(+0.0) FOUL
  6 Elliott, Kristie          15 Norwesters T             4.48m  +0.0    423
     4.42m(+0.0) 4.48m(+0.0) 4.24m(+0.0)
  7 Krieser, Jade             15 South Fraser             4.36m  +0.0    393
     4.36m(+0.0) FOUL      4.36m(+0.0)
  8 Hui, Andrea               15 Vancouver Th             4.04m  +0.0    317
     4.04m(+0.0) 3.97m(+0.0) 4.00m(1.0)

Event 1  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls 14-15 High Jump Outdoor Pentathlon
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Kawai Herdman, Julie      15 Unattached B             1.60m     736
     1.45 1.48 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63
        O    O    O    O    O    O  XXX
  2 Strome, Devin             15 Royal City Track         1.57m     701
     1.33 1.39 1.42 1.45 1.48 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60
        O    O    O    O    O   XO    O  XXO  XXX
  3 Stroda, Muriel            15 Unattached B             1.48m     599
     1.36 1.39 1.42 1.45 1.48 1.51
        O    O  XXO    O  XXO  XXX
  4 Elliott, Kristie          15 Norwesters T             1.42m     534
     1.30 1.33 1.36 1.39 1.42 1.45
        O    O    O   XO   XO  XXX
  4 Miller, Danielle          15 Vancouver Th             1.42m     534
     1.33 1.36 1.39 1.42 1.45 1.48 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60
        O    O    O    O    O    O   XO    O  XXO  XXX
  4 Krieser, Jade             15 South Fraser             1.42m     534
     1.36 1.39 1.42 1.45
        O    O    O  XXX
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2015 BC Midget Pentathlon Championships - 04/07/2015

Swangard Stadium Burnaby BC
Results - Saturday Pentathlon

....Event 1  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls 14-15 High Jump Outdoor Pentathlon
  7 Hui, Andrea               15 Vancouver Th             1.39m     502
     1.33 1.36 1.39 1.42
        O    O    O  XXX
  8 Parsakish, Anna           14 Norwesters T             1.33m     439
     1.30 1.33 1.36
        O    O  XXX

Event 1  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls 14-15 Shot Put Outdoor Pentathlon
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Stroda, Muriel            15 Unattached B             9.61m     504
      8.95m  9.13m  9.61m
  2 Strome, Devin             15 Royal City Track         9.45m     494
      FOUL  8.71m  9.45m
  3 Krieser, Jade             15 South Fraser             8.61m     439
      8.58m  8.61m  8.61m
  4 Elliott, Kristie          15 Norwesters T             8.27m     417
      8.18m  8.09m  8.27m
  5 Miller, Danielle          15 Vancouver Th             7.77m     385
      7.75m  7.77m  7.71m
  6 Kawai Herdman, Julie      15 Unattached B             7.70m     380
      7.43m  FOUL  7.70m
  7 Parsakish, Anna           14 Norwesters T             7.52m     368
      6.97m  7.52m  7.19m
  8 Hui, Andrea               15 Vancouver Th             4.99m     208
      4.99m  4.99m  4.72m

Event 1  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 14-15 800 Meter Run Outdoor Pentathlon
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Krieser, Jade             15 South Fraser           2:36.58     613
  2 Parsakish, Anna           14 Norwesters T           2:40.19     571
  3 Hui, Andrea               15 Vancouver Th           2:42.99     539
  4 Miller, Danielle          15 Vancouver Th           2:44.13     526
  5 Elliott, Kristie          15 Norwesters T           2:45.93     507
  6 Kawai Herdman, Julie      15 Unattached B           2:46.18     504
  7 Stroda, Muriel            15 Unattached B           2:48.28     482
  8 Strome, Devin             15 Royal City Track       2:56.39     399
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2015 BC Midget Pentathlon Championships - 04/07/2015

Swangard Stadium Burnaby BC
Results - Outdoor Pentathlon

Boys 14-15 Outdoor Pentathlon
                            Points     100H       LJ       HJ       SP     1000
    ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Fisher, Paul                      15.30    5.73m    1.63m   10.04m  2:57.28
    Vancouver Thunderbirds           w: 0.8  w: +0.0
    15 Team Points: 10        2872    (676)    (529)    (488)    (488)    (691)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  2 Foster, Ethan                     16.32    5.50m    1.63m   11.49m  2:57.45
    Bc Flyers Athletic Club          w: 0.8   w: 0.3
    15 Team Points: 8         2795    (562)    (481)    (488)    (575)    (689)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  3 Smerdal, Darian                   17.01    5.10m    1.72m    8.45m  3:04.72
    Golden Ears Athletics            w: 0.8   w: 0.7
    15 Team Points: 6         2465    (491)    (402)    (560)    (393)    (619)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  4 Foster, Jack                      16.31    5.27m    1.54m   10.78m  3:39.75
    Royal City Track & Field         w: 0.8  w: +0.0
    14 Team Points: 5         2279    (564)    (435)    (419)    (533)    (328)
                              -------------------------------------------------
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2015 BC Midget Pentathlon Championships - 04/07/2015

Swangard Stadium Burnaby BC
Results - Saturday Pentathlon

Event 2  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Boys 14-15 100 Meter Hurdles Outdoor Pentathlon
============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
Finals
  1 Fisher, Paul              15 Vancouver Th             15.30   0.8    676
  2 Foster, Jack              14 Royal City Track         16.31   0.8    564
  3 Foster, Ethan             15 Bc Flyers At             16.32   0.8    562
  4 Smerdal, Darian           15 Golden Ears              17.01   0.8    491

Event 2  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Boys 14-15 Long Jump Outdoor Pentathlon
============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1 Fisher, Paul              15 Vancouver Th             5.73m  +0.0    529
     FOUL(+0.0) 5.66m(+0.0) 5.73m(+0.0)
  2 Foster, Ethan             15 Bc Flyers At             5.50m   0.3    481
     FOUL(0.7) FOUL(+0.0) 5.50m(0.3)
  3 Foster, Jack              14 Royal City Track         5.27m  +0.0    435
     3.05m(+0.0) 5.07m(+0.0) 5.27m(+0.0)
  4 Smerdal, Darian           15 Golden Ears              5.10m   0.7    402
     5.10m(0.7) 4.11m(+0.0) 4.72m(+0.0)

Event 2  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Boys 14-15 High Jump Outdoor Pentathlon
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Smerdal, Darian           15 Golden Ears              1.72m     560
     1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75
       XO    O    O    O   XO   XO  XXO  XXX
  2 Fisher, Paul              15 Vancouver Th             1.63m     488
     1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66
        O    O    O    O    O  XXX
  2 Foster, Ethan             15 Bc Flyers At             1.63m     488
     1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66
        O    O    O   XO    O  XXX
  4 Foster, Jack              14 Royal City Track         1.54m     419
     1.36 1.39 1.42 1.45 1.48 1.51 1.54 1.57
        O    O    O    O    O    O    O  XXX

Event 2  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Boys 14-15 Shot Put Outdoor Pentathlon
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Foster, Ethan             15 Bc Flyers At            11.49m     575
      11.49m  FOUL  FOUL
  2 Foster, Jack              14 Royal City Track        10.78m     533
      10.72m  10.64m  10.78m
  3 Fisher, Paul              15 Vancouver Th            10.04m     488
      9.05m  10.04m  9.73m
  4 Smerdal, Darian           15 Golden Ears              8.45m     393
      8.45m  8.26m  FOUL
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2015 BC Midget Pentathlon Championships - 04/07/2015

Swangard Stadium Burnaby BC
Results - Saturday Pentathlon

Event 2  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Boys 14-15 1000 Meter Run Outdoor Pentathlon
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Fisher, Paul              15 Vancouver Th           2:57.28     691
  2 Foster, Ethan             15 Bc Flyers At           2:57.45     689
  3 Smerdal, Darian           15 Golden Ears            3:04.72     619
  4 Foster, Jack              14 Royal City Track       3:39.75     328


